19024090 1,354.50 2 BAG 0.030 1,290.00 2,580.00 0.00 0.00 2,580.00 2.50 64.50 2.50 64.50 2,709.00 

Grand Total 88 2.587 147,168.9

0 

0.00 17,09

4.30-

130,074.60 3,580.00 3,580.00 137,234.60 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

17,094.30-

0.40 

137,235.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Five Rupees Only ]